General Description
The MAX11008 evaluation kit (EV kit) is an assembled
and tested circuit board that demonstrates the
MAX11008 dual RF LDMOS CODEC smart regulator for
LDMOS FET bias control. Windows® 98/2000/XP soft-
ware provides a handy user interface to exercise the
features of the MAX11008.
Features

For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642,
or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering Information
PART TYPE INTERFACE REQUIREMENTS
MAX11008EVKIT+ EV Kit User-provided I2C interface
MAX11008EVC16 EV Sys Windows PC with RS-232 serial
port
Component List (continued)
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C4, C8, C10,
C12, C16, C18,
C26, C27
8
1µF ±20%, 25V X5R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
TDK C1608X5R1E105M
C5, C9, C11,
C13, C14, C15,
C24, C25, C28,
C29
10
0.1µF ±20%, 16V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
TDK C1608X7R1C104M
C6, C7 0
Not installed, ceramic capacitors
(0603)
C17 1
10µF ±20%, 25V X7R ceramic
capacitor (1210)
TDK C3225X7R1E106M
C19 1
4.7µF ±20%, 6.3V X5R ceramic
capacitor (0603)
TDK C1608X5R0J475M
C20–C23 4
100pF ±10%, 50V C0G ceramic
capacitors (0603)
TDK C1608C0G1H101K
Windows is a registered trademark of Microsoft Corp.
+Denotes lead(Pb)-free and RoHS compliant.
Component List
PA R T Q T Y D ESC R IPT IO N